
Team Name
NUCKIN FUTZ TOMMY M CHRIS M ADRIAN JASON P CYRIL FORREST JOSH S WILL PEYTON LOGAN CHRIS H 0 0 0 GHOST
Date

8/14/25 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 12
8/21/25 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 8
8/28/25 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5

9/4/25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9
9/11/25 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 9
9/18/25 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 11
9/25/25 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
10/2/25 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 12
10/9/25 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 6

10/16/25 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 8
10/23/25 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9
10/30/25 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 8

11/6/25 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 8
11/13/25 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
11/20/25 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
12/4/25 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

12/11/25 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
12/18/25 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 9

1/8/26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
1/15/26 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6
1/22/26 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 6
1/29/26 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 12

0
Total 22 28 2 22 15 19 23 2 26 17 1 0 0 0 0 177

56 65 9 55 37 37 45 4 43 39 3 0 0 0
39% 43% 22% 40% 41% 51% 51% 50% 60% 44% 33%

￼1


